
OPEN LANDS STAFF      *unless otherwise noted, the fax # is 679-4574 

 

 

Boring, Jeffrey (Resource Specialist)   Work Phone: (970) 679-4569 
 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands   Home Phone:  (303) 678-7201 

 1800 S County Rd 31   Cell Phone: (706) 338-7827 

      Loveland, CO  80537   E-mail   jboring@larimer.org       

Buffington, Gary (Director)   Work Phone: (970) 679-4560 
 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands   Home Phone:  (970) 223-9783 

 1800 S County Rd 31   Cell Phone: (970) 231-8037 
 Loveland, CO  80537   E-mail             gbuffington@larimer.org_______________________ 

Cullins, C.J. (Volunteer Coordinator)   Work Phone: (970) 679-4552 
 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands   Home Phone:  (970) 472-0792 

 1800 S County Rd 31   E-mail   cclullins@larimer.org 

      Loveland, CO  80537        __________________________ 

Flenniken, Meegan(Land Stewardship Manager)  Work Phone: (970) 679-4562 
 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands  Home Phone: (970) 484-5866 
 1800 S County Rd 31   Cell Phone: (970) 231-1536 
 Loveland, CO  80537   E-mail             mflenniken@larimer.org      

Johnson, Charlie (Land Agent)   Work Phone: (970) 498-5725 
 Larimer County Engineering   Home Phone: (970) 461-1478 
 200 W Oak St   Cell Phone: (720) 312-6690 
 Ft. Collins, CO  80522   E-mail             cjohnson@larimer.org 
    FAX:  (970) 498-7986  

Novak, Rob (Education Coordinator)   Work Phone: (970) 679-4561 
 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands   Cell Phone: (970) 231-4203 
 1800 S County Rd 31   E-mail   rnovak@larimer.org 

 Loveland, CO  80537 

Rieves, Dan (Visitor Services Manager)                    Work Phone: (970) 679-4555 
 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands   Cell Phone: (970) 481-4325 
 1800 S County Rd 31   E-mail   drieves@larimer.org 
 Loveland, CO  80537 
 

Rollins, Kerri (Interim Open Lands Manager)   Work Phone: (970) 679-4577 
 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands  Home Phone: (970) 613-1247 
 1800 S County Rd 31                               Cell Phone:  (970) 231-9365 
 Loveland, CO  80537   E-mail             krollins@larimer.org       

mailto:mflenniken@larimer.org
mailto:krollins@larimer.org


Rollins, Travis (Park Manager)   Work Phone: (970) 498-5622 
 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands  Home Phone: (970) 613-1247 
 1800 S County Rd 31   Cell Phone: (970) 227-3296 
 Loveland, CO  80537   E-mail   trollins@larimer.org 
    FAX:  (970) 498-5625 

Scharton, Justin (Open Lands Tech)   Work Phone:   (970) 679-4489 

 Larimer County Parks & Open Lands  E-mail             jscharton@larimer.org                                          
 1800 S County Rd 31    
__  Loveland, CO  80537____________________________________________________________________________________ 

White, Jerry (Land Agent)      Work Phone: (970) 498-5715 
 Larimer County Engineering   Home Phone: (970) 221-0878 
 200 W Oak St   Cell Phone: (970) 227-5897 
 Ft. Collins, CO  80522   E-mail             whitegl@larimer.org 
__________________________________________  FAX:  (970) 498-7986______________________________ 
Wiebe, Zac (Natural Resources Tech)                      Work Phone:    (970) 679-4534 
     Larimer County Parks & Open Lands      Cell Phone:      (970) 219-3271 
     1800 S County Rd 31      E-mail               zwiebe@larimer.org 

     Loveland, CO 80537 

   


